CUSCAC Membership 2023
Co-Chair: Debbie King, Trustee
Co-Chair: Judy Gargaro
	Category Year A

	Name
	Organization
	Email Address
	Phone Number
	Length of Term

	Children
	Vacant
	
	
	 

	Jan 1, 2022-Dec 31, 2023

	Community Advocacy
	Susan Fletcher 
	SPACE
	Susan.Applegrove@gmail.com
	
	Jan 1, 2022-Dec 31, 2023

	For-Profit
	Graham Welsh (2022)
Alex Viliansky (2023)
	Toronto Sports Social Club (JAM Group)
Felix Swim School
	graham.welsh@sportsocial.club 

alex@felixswimschools.com
	
	Jan 1, 2022-Dec 31, 2023

	Parent
	Vacant
	
	
	
	

	Persons with Disabilities
	Jonathan Wood
	Toronto Accessible Sports Council
	jonathan@torontoaccessiblesports.ca 
	
	Jan 1, 2022-Dec 31, 2023

	Seniors
	Vacant
	
	
	
	

	Additional Members
	Patrick Rutledge 
	Big League Book Club 
	ptrkrutledge@sympatico.ca

	
	Jan 1, 2022-Dec 31, 2023

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	[bookmark: _Hlk120687719]Category Year B

	Name
	Organization
	Email Address
	Phone Number
	Length of Term

	Arts and Hobbies
	Judy Gargaro
	Etobicoke Philharmonic Orchestra
	jgargaro@quickemail.com
	
	Jan 1, 2023-Dec 31, 2024 

	BIPOC
	Dave McNee
	Quantum Sports and Learning Association
	dave.mcnee@qsla.ca

	416-855-5572
	Jan 1, 2023-Dec 31, 2024

	Faith-based
	Dennis Keshinro
	Belka Enrichment
	lekekesh202@gmail.com
	
	Jan 1, 2023-Dec 31, 2024

	LGBTQ2S+
	Vacant
	
	
	
	

	Sports and Recreation 
	Heather Mitchell

	Toronto Sports Council
	Torontosportscouncil01@gmail.com 

	
	Jan 1, 2023-Dec 31, 2024

	Youth
	Jessica Murphy
	The Leacock Foundation
	jessica@leacockfoundation.org
	
	Jan 1, 2023-Dec 31, 2024

	Additional Members 
	Warren Kung 
	Toronto Japanese Language School
	warren.kung@tjls.ca
	
	Jan 1, 2023-Dec 31, 2024

	      “              “
	Susan Orellana
	Jack of Sports Foundation
	susan@jackofsports.com
	
	Jan 1, 2023-Dec 31, 2024

	
	
	
	
	
	



